
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adam Airlie - (522496) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.44 561 F 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

24.52 555 H 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

24.97 526 H 28/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Bellshill 1

24.99 525 H 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

25.02 523 F 28/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Bellshill 1

25.05 521 F 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Bellshill 2

25.09 518 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh North Lan ST 2

25.16 514 F 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

25.47 495 H 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Bellshill 2

25.55 491 F 17/12/22 National League finals Glasgow  2

25.74 480 H 05/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Bellshill 2

25.82 475 F 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

26.03 464 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Bellshill 2

26.10 460 H 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr  2

26.42 444 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

26.46 442 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Bellshill 2

26.53 438 F 21/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Bellshill 2

26.56 437 H 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

26.73 429 H 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

27.28 403 H 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

27.33 401 F 17/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2

27.38 399  18/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2

27.58 390 F 17/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2

27.95 375 F 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

27.98 374 H 31/08/13 2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs South Ayrshire Bellshill 1

28.46 355 H 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

28.96 337 H 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2
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28.96 337 H 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.57 286 H 17/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.64 284  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Bellshill 2

30.79 280 H 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.79 280  03/09/11 SASA West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

30.92 277 F 19/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.95 276 H 19/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

31.50 262 F 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

32.19 245  17/04/10 South Ayrshire ST Open Ayr Bellshill 2

32.45 239  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

32.57 237  04/09/10 West District Group 5 Ayr Bellshill 1

33.81 212  05/09/09 SASA West District GP 5 Ayr Bellshill 1

34.18 205  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.55 491 F 17/12/22 National League finals Glasgow  2

25.05 521 F 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Bellshill 2

25.47 495 H 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Bellshill 2

25.09 518 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh North Lan ST 2

25.74 480 H 05/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Bellshill 2

25.16 514 F 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

24.44 561 F 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

24.52 555 H 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

24.99 525 H 11/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

26.53 438 F 21/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Bellshill 2

25.02 523 F 28/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Bellshill 1

24.97 526 H 28/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Bellshill 1

26.73 429 H 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

25.82 475 F 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

26.10 460 H 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr  2

26.42 444 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

27.33 401 F 17/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2

27.58 390 F 17/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2

26.46 442 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Bellshill 2

26.03 464 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Bellshill 2

26.56 437 H 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

27.38 399  18/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2

27.28 403 H 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

27.98 374 H 31/08/13 2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs South Ayrshire Bellshill 1

27.95 375 F 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

28.46 355 H 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

28.96 337 H 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.57 286 H 17/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.64 284  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Bellshill 2

30.79 280  03/09/11 SASA West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

31.50 262 F 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.79 280 H 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.92 277 F 19/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

30.95 276 H 19/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

32.45 239  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

32.57 237  04/09/10 West District Group 5 Ayr Bellshill 1

32.19 245  17/04/10 South Ayrshire ST Open Ayr Bellshill 2

34.18 205  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2
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34.18 205  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

33.81 212  05/09/09 SASA West District GP 5 Ayr Bellshill 1
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